

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018-0435 Version: 1				
Туре:	Appointment-Requiring Vote	Status:	Read, Received and Filed		
File created:	4/27/2018	In control:	Committee on Hearings		
On agenda:	5/1/2018	Final action:	5/1/2018		
Enactment date:	5/1/2018	Enactment #:	290		
Effective date:	5/1/2018				
Title:	Resolution informing City Council of the appointment of Keith Reed to serve as a member of the Stadium Authority for a term to expire December 31, 2022.				
Sponsors:					

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2018	1	Standing Committee	Interview Held	
5/1/2018	1	City Council	Referred for Interview	Pass
5/1/2018	1	City Council	Read, Received and Filed	Pass

Resolution informing City Council of the appointment of Keith Reed to serve as a member of the Stadium Authority for a term to expire December 31, 2022.